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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Opis
Zastosowanie do materiatu
llo$¢ elementow
Grubo$¢ tarczy
Srednica otworu tarczy

Srednica tarczy

24-11-2024

4932493217

tarcza pilarska do drewna, 4 zeby

drewno

1

1.80

16.87

165.00

SYMBOL: 4932493217 MANUFACTURER: Milwaukee EAN: 4058546480882

4932493217 - Saw blade for wood 165 x 15.87 mm, 4 teeth

+ Blade diameter: 165 mm
+ Bore size: 15.87 mm

+ Cutting width: 2.2 mm

* No. of teeth: 4

+ Tooth form: D

+ Hook angle: 10°

s
269,10 zt (tax excl.)

(330,99 zt (tax incl.))

https://im-narzedzia.pl/en/30991-4932493217-saw-blade-for-wood-165-x-1587-mm-4-teeth.html

ng the teeth from vibration
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